
VolaSoftControlPdf

VODO RUN 2018
4° Memorial Pietro Gregori

5°Memorial Giuseppe Gobbato
Classifica 1K

Centro Sportivo Italiano BellunoCentro Sportivo Italiano BellunoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

22/07/2018  /  Vodo di Cadore Il 22/07/2018 alle 13:58  /  Pagina 1/1

Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Categoria Società Tempi Scarto

  Baby Cuccioli F  

1 8 CAFFARO Sveva Baby Cuccioli F 6:24.69

2 15 DADIÈ Vanessa Baby Cuccioli F 6:31.80 7.11

3 11 SACERDOTI Pisana Baby Cuccioli F 6:32.60 7.91

4 18 GIORGIO Rosa Luna Baby Cuccioli F 11:29.81 5:05.12

  Cuccioli F  

1 5 ZARDINI Ellisabetta Cuccioli F 6:00.70

2 4 PARISOTTO Anna Cuccioli F 6:15.31 14.61

3 12 SAOUDI Farah Cuccioli F 6:25.84 25.14

4 7 CAFFARO Camilla Cuccioli F 6:39.55 38.85

5 112 GIORGIO Luisa Stella Cuccioli F 10:38.80 4:38.10

  Cuccioli M  

1 14 DADIÈ Alberto Cuccioli M 4:58.05

2 102 LARESE PRATA Francesco Cuccioli M 5:06.89 8.84

3 121 DA CORTÀ Zohan Cuccioli M 5:11.99 13.94

4 6 MOGLIA Devin Cuccioli M 5:24.28 26.23

5 3 MIGLIETTA Davide Cuccioli M 5:57.03 58.98

  Esordienti M  

1 9 CAFFARO Ettore Esordienti M 5:26.78
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  2,4k  

1 10 FROBER Linnèa Ragazzi F 10:42.42

2 13 SAOUDI Fahed Cadetti M 10:52.20 9.78

3 16 ORI Nicola Cadetti M 11:23.46 41.04

4 122 PAIS BECHER Giovanni Cadetti M 11:50.21 1:07.79

5 126 DOUZHSK Katsyarina Ragazzi F 15:30.55 4:48.13

6 17 ORI Elisa Ragazzi F 17:20.90 6:38.48

  9,6k  

1 106 BALDISSARUTTI Marco Amatori A M Atl. Comelico 39:42.99

2 101 DE LORENZO Nicola Amatori A M Vodo Di Cadore 40:47.27 1:04.28

3 110 UNTERPERTINGER Giovanni Amatori B M Atl. Comelico 42:03.74 2:20.75

4 109 UNTERPERTINGER Erik Seniores M Atl. Comelico 44:05.43 4:22.44

5 117 BONARRIGO Andrea Amatori B M 44:30.96 4:47.97

6 128 GIACOMUZZI Barbara Amatori A F Atl. Cortina 44:59.25 5:16.26

7 100 BISON Stefano Amatori A M 45:46.65 6:03.66

8 120 VECELLIO Silvia Amatori A F 46:06.81 6:23.82

9 107 SANTIN Marco Seniores M 46:25.62 6:42.63

10 131 D'AMBROGIO Stefano Veterani M 46:30.40 6:47.41

11 127 OLIVOTTO Luca Allievi M Vodo Di Cadore 46:52.27 7:09.28

12 123 POLITO Enzo Veterani M Vvf 47:03.86 7:20.87

13 108 BOLOGNANI Elisa Seniores F 48:39.97 8:56.98

14 125 MENARDI Marina Amatori B F 50:43.80 11:00.81

15 118 COLUSSI Daniele Seniores M 52:03.09 12:20.10

16 129 GIACOMUZZI Stefania Amatori B F Atl. Cortina 54:04.97 14:21.98

17 130 ZAMBELLI Silvio Amatori B M Atl. Cortina 54:06.15 14:23.16

18 124 GASPARI Davide Amatori B M Atl. Cortina 54:31.98 14:48.99

19 103 ZARDINI Vito Allievi M 55:56.16 16:13.17

20 104 DE MAS Elio Stefano Amatori B M 56:49.95 17:06.96

21 105 TRICHES Wirna Amatori B F 1h00:24.07 20:41.08

22 111 GOMBAC Igor Amatori B M S.C. Cortina 1h01:00.10 21:17.11

23 113 BETTIN Simonetta Amatori B F 1h01:39.71 21:56.72

24 119 DESCOVICH Valentina Amatori B F 1h06:21.98 26:38.99

25 116 FROBER Ulrike Amatori A F 1h10:11.88 30:28.89

Abbandoni

115 FOLEGATI Gabriele Amatori B M

  13k  

1 420 DA PRÀ Olivo Amatori A M Vodo Di Cadore 1h01:38.47

2 427 DA PRA Fabrizio Amatori A M 1h04:27.62 2:49.15

3 403 LARESE PRATA Andrea Amatori B M Unicredit Bl 1h05:57.85 4:19.38
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4 402 ORI Alessio Amatori A M Vodo Di Cadore 1h08:49.26 7:10.79

5 401 TURI Erica Seniores F G.M. Calalzo 1h11:03.96 9:25.49

6 418 COGO Danilo Veterani M Vodo Di Cadore 1h11:21.72 9:43.25

7 421 IMPERATORE Nicola Seniores M Vodo Di Cadore 1h13:19.25 11:40.78

8 423 REVERZANI Alessio Amatori B M Vodo Di Cadore 1h13:57.67 12:19.20

9 424 CAFFARO Sandro Amatori B M A.S. Pozzale 1h14:51.14 13:12.67

10 407 MANFREDINI Danilo Veterani M Cassa Risparmio Cento 1h18:30.28 16:51.81

11 422 MOGLIA Cristian Amatori A M Vodo Di Cadore 1h18:59.41 17:20.94

12 412 PERISOTTO Massimo Amatori B M Unicredit Tv 1h19:05.22 17:26.75

13 425 GAUZE Pascal Amatori B M 1h19:23.95 17:45.48

14 400 TABACCHI Roberto Veterani M Atl. Brugnera 1h21:11.54 19:33.07

15 417 PARONUZZI Guido Amatori B M Unicredit Ts 1h24:14.49 22:36.02

16 410 BARIZZA Giuliano Veterani M Vodo Di Cadore 1h26:29.30 24:50.83

17 426 DIMAI Marco Amatori B M Cassa Rurale 1h29:08.62 27:30.15

18 419 DA GIAU  Luca Amatori B M Vodo Di Cadore 1h30:00.43 28:21.96

19 408 GUERRA Tiziano Veterani M Antonveneta 1h32:22.44 30:43.97

20 409 BORGHI Adriano Veterani M Bper Modena 1h38:07.73 36:29.26

21 415 LIZIER Laura Amatori B F Unicredit Ts 1h39:48.99 38:10.52

22 414 ANTOLE Elisabetta Amatori B F Unicredit Ts 1h44:01.89 42:23.42

23 405 COSTA Andea Amatori B M Unicredit Bl 1h44:39.32 43:00.85

24 416 SILVESTRI Fabio Veterani M Unicredit Ts 1h51:35.84 49:57.37

25 413 BENEDETTO Marco Veterani M Banca Popolare 1h56:11.15 54:32.68

Assenti

404 DE CECCO Riccardo Veterani M Unicredit Bl

406 CASANOVA BORCA Gianluca Amatori B M Unicredit Bl

411 CANELLA Maria Veterani F Intesa San Paolo
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  Cadetti M  

1 13 SAOUDI Fahed Cadetti M 10:52.20

2 16 ORI Nicola Cadetti M 11:23.46 31.26

3 122 PAIS BECHER Giovanni Cadetti M 11:50.21 58.01

  Ragazzi F  

1 10 FROBER Linnèa Ragazzi F 10:42.42

2 126 DOUZHSK Katsyarina Ragazzi F 15:30.55 4:48.13

3 17 ORI Elisa Ragazzi F 17:20.90 6:38.48
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  Categoria : Allievi M  

1 127 OLIVOTTO Luca Allievi M Vodo Di Cadore 46:52.27

2 103 ZARDINI Vito Allievi M 55:56.16 9:03.89

  Categoria : Amatori A F  

1 128 GIACOMUZZI Barbara Amatori A F Atl. Cortina 44:59.25

2 120 VECELLIO Silvia Amatori A F 46:06.81 1:07.56

3 116 FROBER Ulrike Amatori A F 1h10:11.88 25:12.63

  Categoria : Amatori A M  

1 106 BALDISSARUTTI Marco Amatori A M Atl. Comelico 39:42.99

2 101 DE LORENZO Nicola Amatori A M Vodo Di Cadore 40:47.27 1:04.28

3 100 BISON Stefano Amatori A M 45:46.65 6:03.66

  Categoria : Amatori B F  

1 125 MENARDI Marina Amatori B F 50:43.80

2 129 GIACOMUZZI Stefania Amatori B F Atl. Cortina 54:04.97 3:21.17

3 105 TRICHES Wirna Amatori B F 1h00:24.07 9:40.27

4 113 BETTIN Simonetta Amatori B F 1h01:39.71 10:55.91

5 119 DESCOVICH Valentina Amatori B F 1h06:21.98 15:38.18

  Categoria : Amatori B M  

1 110 UNTERPERTINGER Giovanni Amatori B M Atl. Comelico 42:03.74

2 117 BONARRIGO Andrea Amatori B M 44:30.96 2:27.22

3 130 ZAMBELLI Silvio Amatori B M Atl. Cortina 54:06.15 12:02.41

4 124 GASPARI Davide Amatori B M Atl. Cortina 54:31.98 12:28.24

5 104 DE MAS Elio Stefano Amatori B M 56:49.95 14:46.21

6 111 GOMBAC Igor Amatori B M S.C. Cortina 1h01:00.10 18:56.36

Abbandoni

115 FOLEGATI Gabriele Amatori B M

  Categoria : Seniores F  

1 108 BOLOGNANI Elisa Seniores F 48:39.97



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

VODO RUN 2018
4° Memorial Pietro Gregori
5°Memorial Giuseppe Gobbato
Classifica 9,6K

Centro Sportivo Italiano BellunoCentro Sportivo Italiano BellunoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

22/07/2018  /  Vodo di Cadore Il 22/07/2018 alle 12:19  /  Pagina 2/2

Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Categoria Società Tempi Scarto

  Categoria : Seniores M  

1 109 UNTERPERTINGER Erik Seniores M Atl. Comelico 44:05.43

2 107 SANTIN Marco Seniores M 46:25.62 2:20.19

3 118 COLUSSI Daniele Seniores M 52:03.09 7:57.66

  Categoria : Veterani M  

1 131 D'AMBROGIO Stefano Veterani M 46:30.40

2 123 POLITO Enzo Veterani M Vvf 47:03.86 33.46
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  Categoria : Seniores F  

1 401 TURI Erica Seniores F G.M. Calalzo 1h11:03.96

  Categoria : Seniores M  

1 421 IMPERATORE Nicola Seniores M Vodo Di Cadore 1h13:19.25

  Categoria : Amatori A M  

1 420 DA PRÀ Olivo Amatori A M Vodo Di Cadore 1h01:38.47

2 427 DA PRA Fabrizio Amatori A M 1h04:27.62 2:49.15

3 402 ORI Alessio Amatori A M Vodo Di Cadore 1h08:49.26 7:10.79

4 422 MOGLIA Cristian Amatori A M Vodo Di Cadore 1h18:59.41 17:20.94

  Categoria : Amatori B F  

1 415 LIZIER Laura Amatori B F Unicredit Ts 1h39:48.99

2 414 ANTOLE Elisabetta Amatori B F Unicredit Ts 1h44:01.89 4:12.90

  Categoria : Amatori B M  

1 403 LARESE PRATA Andrea Amatori B M Unicredit Bl 1h05:57.85

2 423 REVERZANI Alessio Amatori B M Vodo Di Cadore 1h13:57.67 7:59.82

3 424 CAFFARO Sandro Amatori B M A.S. Pozzale 1h14:51.14 8:53.29

4 412 PERISOTTO Massimo Amatori B M Unicredit Tv 1h19:05.22 13:07.37

5 425 GAUZE Pascal Amatori B M 1h19:23.95 13:26.10

6 417 PARONUZZI Guido Amatori B M Unicredit Ts 1h24:14.49 18:16.64

7 426 DIMAI Marco Amatori B M Cassa Rurale 1h29:08.62 23:10.77

8 419 DA GIAU  Luca Amatori B M Vodo Di Cadore 1h30:00.43 24:02.58

9 405 COSTA Andea Amatori B M Unicredit Bl 1h44:39.32 38:41.47

Assenti

406 CASANOVA BORCA Gianluca Amatori B M Unicredit Bl

  Categoria : Veterani M  

1 418 COGO Danilo Veterani M Vodo Di Cadore 1h11:21.72

2 407 MANFREDINI Danilo Veterani M Cassa Risparmio Cento 1h18:30.28 7:08.56

3 400 TABACCHI Roberto Veterani M Atl. Brugnera 1h21:11.54 9:49.82

4 410 BARIZZA Giuliano Veterani M Vodo Di Cadore 1h26:29.30 15:07.58
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5 408 GUERRA Tiziano Veterani M Antonveneta 1h32:22.44 21:00.72

6 409 BORGHI Adriano Veterani M Bper Modena 1h38:07.73 26:46.01

7 416 SILVESTRI Fabio Veterani M Unicredit Ts 1h51:35.84 40:14.12

8 413 BENEDETTO Marco Veterani M Banca Popolare 1h56:11.15 44:49.43

Assenti

404 DE CECCO Riccardo Veterani M Unicredit Bl
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  Categoria : Seniores F  

1 401 TURI Erica 3201679 G.M. Calalzo 1h11:03.96

  Categoria : Seniores M  

1 421 IMPERATORE Nicola 3201454 Vodo Di Cadore 1h13:19.25

  Categoria : Amatori A M  

1 420 DA PRÀ Olivo 3202721 Vodo Di Cadore 1h01:38.47

2 402 ORI Alessio 3201406 Vodo Di Cadore 1h08:49.26 7:10.79

3 422 MOGLIA Cristian 3202130 Vodo Di Cadore 1h18:59.41 17:20.94

  Categoria : Amatori B M  

1 423 REVERZANI Alessio 3201455 Vodo Di Cadore 1h13:57.67

2 419 DA GIAU  Luca 3201008 Vodo Di Cadore 1h30:00.43 16:02.76

  Categoria : Veterani M  

1 418 COGO Danilo 3201451 Vodo Di Cadore 1h11:21.72

2 410 BARIZZA Giuliano 3204608 Vodo Di Cadore 1h26:29.30 15:07.58
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  Categoria : SF  

1 401 TURI Erica SF Unicredit Bl 1h11:03.96

  Categoria : SF50  

1 415 LIZIER Laura SF50 Unicredit Ts 1h39:48.99

2 414 ANTOLE Elisabetta SF50 Unicredit Ts 1h44:01.89 4:12.90

  Categoria : SM40  

1 402 ORI Alessio SM40 Unicredit Bl 1h08:49.26

  Categoria : SM45  

1 403 LARESE PRATA Andrea SM45 Unicredit Bl 1h05:57.85

2 405 COSTA Andea SM45 Unicredit Bl 1h44:39.32 38:41.47

Assenti

406 CASANOVA BORCA Gianluca SM45 Unicredit Bl

  Categoria : SM50  

1 412 PERISOTTO Massimo SM50 Unicredit Tv 1h19:05.22

2 417 PARONUZZI Guido SM50 Unicredit Ts 1h24:14.49 5:09.27

3 426 DIMAI Marco SM50 Cassa Rurale 1h29:08.62 10:03.40

  Categoria : SM55  

1 407 MANFREDINI Danilo SM55 Cassa Risparmio Cento 1h18:30.28

2 416 SILVESTRI Fabio SM55 Unicredit Ts 1h51:35.84 33:05.56

Assenti

404 DE CECCO Riccardo SM55 Unicredit Bl

  Categoria : SM65  

1 408 GUERRA Tiziano SM65 Antonveneta 1h32:22.44

2 409 BORGHI Adriano SM65 Bper Modena 1h38:07.73 5:45.29
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  Categoria : SM70  

1 410 BARIZZA Giuliano SM70 Intesa San Paolo 1h26:29.30

  Categoria : SM75  

1 413 BENEDETTO Marco SM75 Banca Popolare 1h56:11.15
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